
FASTRACKRIDERS 07/12/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-13 - ALFRED AVETYAN -
14:24:03.979 1 1:50.897 76.936 84 115 19

14:25:53.587 2 1:49.608 77.841 96 115 19

14:27:40.149 3 1:46.562 80.066 95 116 19

14:30:00.770 4 2:20.621 60.674 92 116 19

L2-14 - CHRIS CARDENAS -
14:24:25.193 1 1:51.227 76.708 18 76 19

14:26:19.843 2 1:54.650 74.418 18 75 19

14:28:13.443 3 1:53.600 75.106 10 68 19

14:30:07.888 4 1:54.445 74.551 14 70 19

14:32:00.273 5 1:52.385 75.918 15 72 19

14:33:51.970 6 1:51.697 76.385 14 74 19

14:35:39.669 7 1:47.699 79.221 15 74 19

14:37:26.252 8 1:46.583 80.050 11 73 19

L2-11 - DAVID RAFFO -
14:25:24.907 1 1:51.575 76.469 67 112 19

14:27:14.499 2 1:49.592 77.852 62 113 19

14:29:03.328 3 1:48.829 78.398 61 113 19

14:30:53.448 4 1:50.120 77.479 62 112 19

14:32:45.557 5 1:52.109 76.105 62 113 19

14:34:35.345 6 1:49.788 77.713 63 111 19

L2-23 - ROBERT MORALES -
14:23:57.346 1 1:52.036 76.154 88 112 19

14:25:47.639 2 1:50.293 77.358 86 111 19

14:27:37.926 3 1:50.287 77.362 91 115 19

14:29:31.562 4 1:53.636 75.082 82 112 19

14:31:22.076 5 1:50.514 77.203 78 113 19

14:33:14.070 6 1:51.994 76.183 90 113 19

14:35:06.158 7 1:52.088 76.119 88 114 19

14:36:56.810 8 1:50.652 77.107 86 112 19

14:38:48.175 9 1:51.365 76.613 89 113 19

L2-24 - QUENTIN RUCKER -
14:23:53.896 1 1:50.299 77.353 14 55 19

14:25:46.000 2 1:52.104 76.108 27 62 19

14:27:37.340 3 1:51.340 76.630 28 69 19

14:29:32.871 4 1:55.531 73.850 24 61 19

14:31:25.253 5 1:52.382 75.920 27 64 19

14:33:18.429 6 1:53.176 75.387 10 52 19

14:35:13.142 7 1:54.713 74.377 26 67 19

L2-03 - RODRIGO PEREIRA -
14:23:50.775 1 1:51.238 76.700 2 39 19

14:25:42.305 2 1:51.530 76.500 2 32 19

14:29:24.480 3 3:42.175 38.402 2 40 19

14:31:16.400 4 1:51.920 76.233 2 41 19

14:33:06.945 5 1:50.545 77.181 3 41 19

14:34:58.385 6 1:51.440 76.561 2 41 19

14:36:48.725 7 1:50.340 77.325 2 41 19

L1-14 - NICHOLAS PATRONETE -
14:24:03.858 1 1:52.473 75.858 72 115 19

14:25:54.388 2 1:50.530 77.192 88 108 19

14:27:44.960 3 1:50.572 77.162 89 113 19

14:29:58.878 4 2:13.918 63.711 87 109 19

L2-25 - JAY ZULUETA -
14:25:30.970 1 2:00.183 70.992 73 102 19

14:27:29.399 2 1:58.429 72.043 71 102 19

14:29:24.786 3 1:55.387 73.942 62 99 19

14:31:17.868 4 1:53.082 75.450 72 103 19

14:33:08.966 5 1:51.098 76.797 66 100 19

L1-18 - NICK CULVER -
14:23:51.746 1 1:51.231 76.705 54 108 19

14:25:45.124 2 1:53.378 75.253 54 106 19

14:27:36.976 3 1:51.852 76.279 52 104 19

L2-12 - KONSTANTIN GERBOLD -



14:26:39.104 1 1:54.408 74.575 33 84 19

14:28:30.539 2 1:51.435 76.565 27 85 19

14:30:31.703 3 2:01.164 70.417 17 78 19

L2-08 - ROBERT CAIN -
14:26:39.016 1 1:56.424 73.284 36 90 19

14:28:36.446 2 1:57.430 72.656 46 89 19

14:30:32.222 3 1:55.776 73.694 46 87 19

14:32:27.246 4 1:55.024 74.176 60 88 19

14:34:19.818 5 1:52.572 75.791 60 88 19

14:36:11.339 6 1:51.521 76.506 59 85 19

14:38:02.851 7 1:51.512 76.512 61 89 19

L2-05 - JOHN ROSENBERG -
14:28:18.816 1 1:53.187 75.380 58 95 19

14:30:11.055 2 1:52.239 76.016 60 100 19

L2-19 - JOHN PUSSMAN -
14:24:21.001 1 2:01.126 70.439 79 110 19

14:26:19.387 2 1:58.386 72.069 73 112 19

L2-09 - GERALD KEGLEY -
14:26:43.315 1 1:58.625 71.924 55 89 19

14:28:42.692 2 1:59.377 71.471 59 92 19

L3-24 - JIMMYJAM SALTERS -
14:24:14.598 1 2:01.739 70.084 29 73 19

14:26:16.005 2 2:01.407 70.276 37 73 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/12/2020 02:46 PM


